nelco®

unlock potential

ATNATA Enterprise

2nd August 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Dept
18t Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,

P.J. Towers, Fort,

Mumbai — 400 001

BSE Code : 504112

Dear Sirs,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
5t floor, Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C-1
Block “G” Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai — 400 051

NSE Code : Nelco EQ

Information under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements)

Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated 2"¢ August 2022, received from our RTA - TSR
Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share

certificate(s) of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI
(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
NELCO Limited

Girish V. Kirkinde

Company Secretary & Head legal

Encl: As above.

Nelco Limited, EL-6, Electronics Zone, MIDC, Mahape,
Navi Mumbai - 400 710, India. Tel: +91 22 6791 8728, 6739 9100
Fax: +91 22 6791 8787 Web: www.nelco.in

CIN No.L32200MH1940PLC003164; Email ID:-services@nelco.in

ATATA Enterprise
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SE L CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

Date 02/08/2022
NELCO LIMITED

EL-6, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA

MIDC ELECTRONICS ZONE,

MAHAPE

NAVI MUMBAI 400710

400705

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : NELCO LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

duplicate

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

New

No of

Distinctive

Distinctive

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

Shareholder
EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

Certificate
120368

I EIE)
50

nos From
4316401

nos To
4316450

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120369

50

4316451

4316500

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120370

50

7557611

7557660

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES

120371

50

1647551

1647600

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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DIANA

MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

NEE0003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120372

50

1668061

1668110

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120373

50

1668111

1668160

NEEOO03010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120374

50

1668161

1668210

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120375

50

1668211

1668260

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120376

50

1668261

1668310

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120377

50

1668311

1668360

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES

120378

50

1668361

1668410

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



HE LR CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

DIANA

MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

NEE0003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120379

50

1839571

1839620

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120380

50

2737111

2737160

NEEOO03010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120381

50

2737161

2737210

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120382

30

2737211

2737240

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120383

50

13958100

13958149

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

120384

50

13958150

13958199

NEEO003010

02-08-2022

EMILY
RODRIGUES

120385

50

13958200

13958249

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



HE LR CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

DIANA

MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

NEEO003010 | 02-08-2022 | EMILY 120386 20 13958350 13958369
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

NEE0O003010 | 02-08-2022 | EMILY 120387 50 15738107 15738156
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

NEEOO03010 | 02-08-2022 | EMILY 120388 50 15738157 15738206
RODRIGUES
DIANA
MENZIES
KENNETH
MENZIES

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

sd/-
NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



